Part#: 7427155 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 110 OHM HINGED 27MM In Stock: 15673
RFQ
Part#: 7427153S Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 165 OHM HINGED 8MM In Stock: 25166
RFQ
Part#: 7427220 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 90 OHM SOLID In Stock: 36692
RFQ
Part#: 7427154S Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 130 OHM HINGED 16MM In Stock: 19923
RFQ
Part#: 7427154 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 130 OHM HINGED 16MM In Stock: 16474
RFQ
Part#: 74271833 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 113 OHM HINGED 8MM In Stock: 16194
RFQ
Part#: 7427153 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 165 OHM HINGED 8MM In Stock: 26918
RFQ
Part#: 7427151 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 119 OHM HINGED In Stock: 19543
RFQ
Part#: 742722 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FLAT FERRITE CORES WE-FLAT In Stock: 862
RFQ
Part#: 74271722 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 270 OHM HINGED In Stock: 22225
RFQ
Part#: 7427218 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 66 OHM SOLID In Stock: 33969
RFQ
Part#: 7427151S Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 119 OHM HINGED In Stock: 23863
RFQ
Part#: 74271318 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 106 OHM CLAMP 8.2MM In Stock: 27971
RFQ
Part#: 74271622S Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 140 OHM HINGED In Stock: 16266
RFQ
Part#: 7427214 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 66 OHM SOLID In Stock: 15446
RFQ
Part#: 74271633S Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 100 OHM HINGED 8MM In Stock: 17977
RFQ
Part#: 7427216 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 63 OHM SOLID In Stock: 49404
RFQ
Part#: 74271378 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 200 OHM CLAMP In Stock: 7678
RFQ
Part#: 74271358 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 98 OHM CLAMP 27.5MM In Stock: 11480
RFQ
Part#: 74271733 Manufacturers: Wurth Electronics
Description: FERRITE CORE 246 OHM HINGED 8MM In Stock: 30801
RFQ
7427155S
Part Number 7427155S
Manufacturer Wurth Electronics
Description FERRITE CORE 110 OHM HINGED 27MM
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 19793 pcs
Product Photo 7427155S.jpg
Category Filters
Type Round
Series Star-Ring
Ratings -
Outer Dimension 2.165" W x 1.732" H (55.00mm x 44.00mm)
Other Names 732-3636
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material 4W620
Length 0.787" (20.00mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Inner Dimension 1.062" Dia (27.00mm)
Impedance @ Frequency 110 Ohm @ 100MHz
Detailed Description Hinged (Snap On), Key Required Chassis Mount Ferrite Core 110 Ohm @ 100MHz ID 1.062" Dia (27.00mm) OD 2.165" W x 1.732" H (55.00mm x 44.00mm) Length 0.787"
(20.00mm)
Design Hinged (Snap On), Key Required
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Wurth Electronics series electronic components. We have 19793 pieces of Wurth Electronics 7427155S in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for 7427155S
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
7427155S Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 7427155S with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
7427155S Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Wurth Electronics Hong Kong
FERRITE CORE 110 OHM HINGED 27MM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
7427155S Spec
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS